because, at the present time, the utility has presented no evidence of incurred legal

expenses. Amortized over a three-year period,  the accounting fee for the test period is

$667.

7 Case No. 20 1 0  ..  0031 4, Alternative Rate Fi l ing of Coolbrook Util it ies, LLC,
Colbrook's Profo rma - Attachment A,  Reference note H (fHed Aug. 4, 20 1 0 ).

-7 .. Attachment A
Case No. 201 0-0031 4

Operating Revenues:

Revenues - Residential

Operating Expenses:

Owner/Manager Fee

Sludge Hauling

Water

Other Labor, Materials

Fuel & Power Expense

Chemicals

Routine Maintenance Fee

Maintenance of Collection Sys.

Maintenance of Treat. & Disp.

Maintenance of Other Plant
Agency Collection Fee

Office Supplies and Other

Outside Services Employed

Insurance Expense

Misc. General Expense

Rent

Total O&M Expenses

Depreciation Expense

Amortization Expense

Taxes Other Than Income

Total Operating Expenses

Net Operating Income

I nterest on Long-term Debt

Other Interest Expense

Net Income

ATTACH M E NT A
STAFF REPORT 201 0-003 1 4

REQUESTED A N D  RECO M MENDED
PRO FORMA I NCOME STATEMENTS

Cool brook

2009
Annual Pro Forma Pro Forma
ReQOrt Adjustments OQerations

$ 1 1 7,369 $ ( 1 ,38 1 )  A $ 1 1 5,988

$ 2,800 $ 6,800 $ 9,600

7 ,085 0 7 ,085

370 0 370
1 0,556 0 1 0,556

22,588 1 ,548 c 24, 1 36
6, 1 92 0 6, 1 92

1 7,600 1 ,600 0 1 9,200

1 ,850 0 1 ,850
1 7,75 1 0 1 7,751

7,764 0 7,764

1 7,605 9,800 27,405
1 ,269 0 1 ,269
4,368 0 4,368
1 ,000 5,689 6,689

250 0 250
0 1 ,200 1 ,200

$ 1 19,048 $ 26,637 $ 145,685
6,075 5,687 1 1 ,762

0 5,667 5,667
3,680 740 J 4,420

$ 1 28,803 $ 38,73 1 $ 1 67,534

$ (1 1 ,434} $ (40,1 1 2} $ (51 ,546)
2,049 2,049

1 ,572 242 1 ,8 1 4

(1 5,055) ($40,354) {$55,409)

Staff

Pro Forma Pro Forma
Adjustments OQerations

$ 0 $ 1 1 5,988

$ (6,000) B $ 3,600

0 7 ,085

0 370
0 1 0,556
0 24, 1 36
0 6, 1 92
0 1 9 ,200
0 1 ,850
0 1 7,75 1
0 7,764

(9,800) E 1 7,605
0 1 ,269
0 4,368

(5,689) F 1 ,000
0 250
0 G 1 ,200

$ (21  ,489) $ 1 24 , 1 96
(8, 4 1 6) H 3,346
(5,000) 667

0 4,420

$ {34,905) $ 1 32,629

$ 34,905 $ {16,641)
(2,049) K 0
(1 ,81 4) L 0

$38,768 ($1 6,6411

TO:

FROM:

DATE: